Entries And Results™
2025 Spiro XC Meet (Elementary Entries)

Elementary Boys 1600 Run RACE CLOCK: 00:11:43.670

School /Team Scores - Placers

S ———  —————— e —

Gore Elementary School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 1-5-8-10-11 12-16
Spiro Elementary School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 62 4-9-13-15-21 22 -24
Heavener Elementary Schools - Boys Track Boys Track 63 2-7-17-18-19

Hodgen Elementary School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 66 3-6-14-20-23 25

Order of Finish

I I ) S N )

00:07:28.170  Montgomery, Eli Gore Elementary School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

00:07:32.430 Kincaid, Constantine 538 Heavener Elementary Schools - Boys Track Boys Track 2 2
00:07:33.290 Kriegshauser, Kallen 548 Hodgen Elementary School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 3 3
00:07:42.380 Grant, Asher 573 Spiro Elementary School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 4 4
00:07:48.550 Lewis, Easton 520 Gore Elementary School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 5 5
00:07:52.930  Unknown, Finisher School Unavailable - 6

00:07:55.540 Despres, Michael 547 Hodgen Elementary School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 7 6
00:07:56.630 May, Leo 539 Heavener Elementary Schools - Boys Track Boys Track 8 7
00:07:58.410 Carter, Kysen 515 Gore Elementary School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 9 8

00:08:01.280 Kramer, Avery 575 Spiro Elementary School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 10 9



PLACE

I S ) S NN 1 )

00:08:03.280

00:08:04.400

00:08:06.400

00:08:15.210

00:08:19.620

00:08:20.100

00:08:33.950

00:08:45.420

00:08:55.540

00:09:02.620

00:09:20.660

00:09:26.980

00:09:30.450

00:09:32.750

00:09:52.730

00:09:53.660

00:09:54.320

00:10:19.470

00:10:30.910

00:10:38.130

Martin, Daxton
Andrews, Laiken
Smith, Tripp
Gray, Timmy
Phipps, Duncan
Mathis, Jaxon
Fowler, Elijah
Andrews, Stetson
Semore, Colton
Fowler, Jace
Randolph, Liam
Holland, Elliott
Randolpn, Stryker
Davis, Kampton
Sisco, Kaleb
England, Cooper
Cearley, Thorn
Saulsberry, Scottie
Ward, Jett

Wilson, Tyler

511

526

574

550

576

517

512

540

537

523

518

524

536

551

571

516

577

527

552

Gore

Gore Elementary School - Boys Cross Country
Gore Elementary School - Boys Cross Country
Gore Elementary School - Boys Cross Country
Spiro Elementary School - Boys Cross Country
Hodgen Elementary School - Boys Cross Country
Spiro Elementary School - Boys Cross Country
Gore Elementary School - Boys Cross Country
Gore Elementary School - Boys Cross Country
Heavener Elementary Schools - Boys Track
Heavener Elementary Schools - Boys Track

Gore Elementary School - Boys Cross Country
Gore Elementary School - Boys Cross Country
Gore Elementary School - Boys Cross Country
Heavener Elementary Schools - Boys Track
Hodgen Elementary School - Boys Cross Country
Spiro Elementary School - Boys Cross Country
Gore Elementary School - Boys Cross Country
Spiro Elementary School - Boys Cross Country
Gore Elementary School - Boys Cross Country

Hodgen Elementary School - Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Track

Boys Track

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Track

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23



PLACE

I S e S N N )

00:10:39.960  Unknown, Finisher School Unavailable -

00:10:58.880 Bautista, Matthew 569 Spiro Elementary School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 32 24

00:11:15.100 Judkins, Bennett 519 Gore Elementary School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 33

00:11:29.200 Baker, George 546 Hodgen Elementary School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 34 25

00:11:30.140  Gist, Miles 572 Spiro Elementary School - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 35

00:11:40.820  Unknown, Finisher School Unavailable - 36
Elementary Girls 1600 Run RACE CLOCK: 00:13:21.350

School /Team Scores - Placers

S ———— . ————— e —

Gore Elementary School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 1-10-12-13-16 19-22
Spiro Elementary School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 53 7-8-9-14-15 17-18
Heavener Elementary Schools - Girls Track Girls Track 58 2-4-11-20-21 24 -25
Hodgen Elementary School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 37 3-5-6-23

Order of Finish

I T ) N N 1)
00:07:49.690  Springer, Karsyn Gore Elementary School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country
00:08:22.130 White, Mckenzie 535 Heavener Elementary Schools - Girls Track Girls Track 2 2
00:08:24.560  Hurst, Sadie 543 Hodgen Elementary School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 3 3

00:08:31.750 Martinez, Diana 530 Heavener Elementary Schools - Girls Track Girls Track 4 4



PLACE

I S ) ) N NN 1 )

00:08:36.100

00:08:42.870

00:08:46.980

00:08:48.300

00:08:49.290

00:08:49.770

00:08:56.170

00:08:58.200

00:09:12.650

00:09:33.590

00:09:40.470

00:09:53.900

00:09:55.680

00:10:13.130

00:10:19.710

00:10:43.340

00:11:02.580

00:11:09.220

00:11:16.290

00:11:17.350

LeFlore, Fraylin
Ford, Jane
Rowland, Kyla
Lawson, Harper
Chesner, Raylee
Farris, Saige
Rodriguez , Gabby
Keathley, Elle
Holland, Claire
Heim, Savannah
House, Kira

Ward, Reece
Walker-Smith, Liliana
Harrison, Mabry
Montgomery, Hazel
Springfield , Lynnly
Knowlton, Briley
Vasquez , Mariana
Smith, Blakely

Sloan, Adeline

542

563

561

554

500

531

503

501

558

559

510

568

556

505

532

560

533

508

507

Hodgen Elementary School - Girls Cross Country

Hodgen Elementary School - Girls Cross Country

Spiro Elementary School - Girls Cross Country
Spiro Elementary School - Girls Cross Country
Spiro Elementary School - Girls Cross Country
Gore Elementary School - Girls Cross Country
Heavener Elementary Schools - Girls Track

Gore Elementary School - Girls Cross Country
Gore Elementary School - Girls Cross Country
Spiro Elementary School - Girls Cross Country
Spiro Elementary School - Girls Cross Country
Gore Elementary School - Girls Cross Country
Spiro Elementary School - Girls Cross Country
Spiro Elementary School - Girls Cross Country
Gore Elementary School - Girls Cross Country
Heavener Elementary Schools - Girls Track

Spiro Elementary School - Girls Cross Country
Heavener Elementary Schools - Girls Track

Gore Elementary School - Girls Cross Country

Gore Elementary School - Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Track

Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Track

Girls Cross Country
Girls Track

Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22



PLACE

I S ) ) N BN 1 )

00:11:22.690 Johnson, River Gore Elementary School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country

00:11:46.200 Montgomery, Madison 506 Gore Elementary School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 26
00:11:49.830 Cameron, June 541 Hodgen Elementary School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 27 23
00:12:13.710 West, Carlee 534 Heavener Elementary Schools - Girls Track Girls Track 28 24
00:12:39.690 Farias, Mia 529 Heavener Elementary Schools - Girls Track Girls Track 29 25
00:13:00.560 Dewitt, Trinity 555 Spiro Elementary School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 30
00:13:05.250 Barnes, Aubrey 553 Spiro Elementary School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 31

Unknown, Finisher School Unavailable - 32



