# **Entries And Results**™ 2025 Spiro XC Meet (Elementary Entries)

### **Elementary Boys 1600 Run**

**School /Team Scores - Placers** 

School	Team	Score	Placers	Displacers
Gore Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	35	1 - 5 - 8 - 10 - 11	12 - 16
Spiro Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	62	4 - 9 - 13 - 15 - 21	22 - 24
Heavener Elementary Schools - Boys Track	Boys Track	63	2 - 7 - 17 - 18 - 19	
Hodgen Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	66	3 - 6 - 14 - 20 - 23	25

**RACE CLOCK: 00:11:43.670** 

#### **Order of Finish**

						PLA	CE
Time	Name	Comp#	Jersey#	School	Team	Overall	Team
00:07:28.170	Montgomery, Eli	522		Gore Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	1	1
00:07:32.430	Kincaid, Constantine	538		Heavener Elementary Schools - Boys Track	Boys Track	2	2
00:07:33.290	Kriegshauser, Kallen	548		Hodgen Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	3	3
00:07:42.380	Grant, Asher	573		Spiro Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	4	4
00:07:48.550	Lewis, Easton	520		Gore Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	5	5
00:07:52.930	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		6	
00:07:55.540	Despres, Michael	547		Hodgen Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	7	6
00:07:56.630	May, Leo	539		Heavener Elementary Schools - Boys Track	Boys Track	8	7
00:07:58.410	Carter, Kysen	515		Gore Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	9	8
00:08:01.280	Kramer, Avery	575		Spiro Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	10	9

						PLACE	
Time	Name	Comp#	Jersey#	School	Team	Overall	Team
00:08:03.280	Martin, Daxton	521		Gore Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	11	10
00:08:04.400	Andrews, Laiken	511		Gore Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	12	11
00:08:06.400	Smith, Tripp	526		Gore Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	13	12
00:08:15.210	Gray, Timmy	574		Spiro Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	14	13
00:08:19.620	Phipps, Duncan	550		Hodgen Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	15	14
00:08:20.100	Mathis, Jaxon	576		Spiro Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	16	15
00:08:33.950	Fowler, Elijah	517		Gore Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	17	16
00:08:45.420	Andrews, Stetson	512		Gore Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	18	
00:08:55.540	Semore, Colton	540		Heavener Elementary Schools - Boys Track	Boys Track	19	17
00:09:02.620	Fowler, Jace	537		Heavener Elementary Schools - Boys Track	Boys Track	20	18
00:09:20.660	Randolph, Liam	523		Gore Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	21	
00:09:26.980	Holland, Elliott	518		Gore Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	22	
00:09:30.450	Randolpn, Stryker	524		Gore Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	23	
00:09:32.750	Davis, Kampton	536		Heavener Elementary Schools - Boys Track	Boys Track	24	19
00:09:52.730	Sisco, Kaleb	551		Hodgen Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	25	20
00:09:53.660	England, Cooper	571		Spiro Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	26	21
00:09:54.320	Cearley, Thorn	516		Gore Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	27	
00:10:19.470	Saulsberry, Scottie	577		Spiro Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	28	22
00:10:30.910	Ward, Jett	527	Gore	Gore Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	29	
00:10:38.130	Wilson, Tyler	552		Hodgen Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	30	23

					PLACE		
Time	Name	Comp#	Jersey#	School	Team	Overall	Team
00:10:39.960	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		31	
00:10:58.880	Bautista, Matthew	569		Spiro Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	32	24
00:11:15.100	Judkins, Bennett	519		Gore Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	33	
00:11:29.200	Baker, George	546		Hodgen Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	34	25
00:11:30.140	Gist, Miles	572		Spiro Elementary School - Boys Cross Country	Boys Cross Country	35	
00:11:40.820	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		36	

## **Elementary Girls 1600 Run**

**School /Team Scores - Placers** 

School	Team	Score	Placers	Displacers
Gore Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	52	1 - 10 - 12 - 13 - 16	19 - 22
Spiro Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	53	7 - 8 - 9 - 14 - 15	17 - 18
Heavener Elementary Schools - Girls Track	Girls Track	58	2 - 4 - 11 - 20 - 21	24 - 25
Hodgen Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	37	3 - 5 - 6 - 23	

**RACE CLOCK: 00:13:21.350** 

#### **Order of Finish**

							PLACE	
Time	Name	Comp#	Jersey#	School	Team	Overall	Team	
00:07:49.690	Springer, Karsyn	509		Gore Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	1	1	
00:08:22.130	White, Mckenzie	535		Heavener Elementary Schools - Girls Track	Girls Track	2	2	
00:08:24.560	Hurst, Sadie	543		Hodgen Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	3	3	
00:08:31.750	Martinez, Diana	530		Heavener Elementary Schools - Girls Track	Girls Track	4	4	

					PLACE		
Time	Name	Comp#	Jersey#	School	Team	Overall	Team
00:08:36.100	LeFlore, Fraylin	544		Hodgen Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	5	5
00:08:42.870	Ford, Jane	542		Hodgen Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	6	6
00:08:46.980	Rowland, Kyla	563		Spiro Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	7	7
00:08:48.300	Lawson, Harper	561		Spiro Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	8	8
00:08:49.290	Chesner, Raylee	554		Spiro Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	9	9
00:08:49.770	Farris, Saige	500		Gore Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	10	10
00:08:56.170	Rodriguez , Gabby	531		Heavener Elementary Schools - Girls Track	Girls Track	11	11
00:08:58.200	Keathley, Elle	503		Gore Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	12	12
00:09:12.650	Holland, Claire	501		Gore Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	13	13
00:09:33.590	Heim, Savannah	558		Spiro Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	14	14
00:09:40.470	House, Kira	559		Spiro Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	15	15
00:09:53.900	Ward, Reece	510		Gore Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	16	16
00:09:55.680	Walker-Smith, Liliana	568		Spiro Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	17	17
00:10:13.130	Harrison, Mabry	556		Spiro Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	18	18
00:10:19.710	Montgomery, Hazel	505		Gore Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	19	19
00:10:43.340	Springfield , Lynnly	532		Heavener Elementary Schools - Girls Track	Girls Track	20	20
00:11:02.580	Knowlton, Briley	560		Spiro Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	21	
00:11:09.220	Vasquez , Mariana	533		Heavener Elementary Schools - Girls Track	Girls Track	22	21
00:11:16.290	Smith, Blakely	508		Gore Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	23	22
00:11:17.350	Sloan, Adeline	507		Gore Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	24	

						PLA	PLACE	
Time	Name	Comp#	Jersey#	School	Team	Overall	Team	
00:11:22.690	Johnson, River	502	5	Gore Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	25		
00:11:46.200	Montgomery, Madison	506		Gore Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	26		
00:11:49.830	Cameron, June	541		Hodgen Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	27	23	
00:12:13.710	West, Carlee	534		Heavener Elementary Schools - Girls Track	Girls Track	28	24	
00:12:39.690	Farias, Mia	529		Heavener Elementary Schools - Girls Track	Girls Track	29	25	
00:13:00.560	Dewitt, Trinity	555		Spiro Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	30		
00:13:05.250	Barnes, Aubrey	553		Spiro Elementary School - Girls Cross Country	Girls Cross Country	31		
	Unknown, Finisher			School Unavailable -		32		